PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ligong XIE	06/14/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRINT-RITE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD. OF ZHUHAI	
Street Address:	5/F, Nanping Group Building, No. 2, Pinglan Road	
City:	Nanping, Zhuhai, Guangdong	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	519060	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13976397

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2129860604

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2128834900

Email: MarvaLewis@cozen.com
Correspondent Name: COZEN OCONNOR
Address Line 1: 277 Park Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10172

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5908-29PUS - 337598.000	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Edward M. Weisz	
Signature:	/Edward M. Weisz/	
Date:	06/28/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=5908-29PUS-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

502403290 REEL: 030712 FRAME: 0770

ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)	-rrition
Whereas, we, XIE, Ligong		of
5/F, Nanping Group Building, No. 2, Pinglan Road, China	Nanping, Zhuhai, Guangdong, 519060,	
hereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new a PRINTING CONSUMABLES CHIPS AND CONT.	Programme and the control of the con	
x for which an application for a United States Letters P Application Number	•	
for which an application for a United States Letters Pa	tent was executed by me on	, .
x for which an International Application was filed o designating the United States. And		
Whereas, PRINT-RITE TECHNOLOĞY DEVELOPM		
a corporation of China herein referred to as "assignee" whose		
5/F, Nanping Group Building, No. 2, Pinglan Road, Na is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the		
said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United said invention and the aforesaid utility patent application are reissue applications and patents applied for or granted the countries, for said invention, including without limitation all a priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant such priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and issue all patents on said improvements or resulting therefror interest therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal rand covenant without further remuneration, to execute and and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its represent said improvements, whenever requested, to testify in any in of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign generally everything necessary to aid assignee, its successo for said improvements in all countries, the expenses incider assignee.	and all original, divisional, continuation, substitute refor in the United States of America and all capplications and patents for said invention clair to any law or treaty, and including the right to ord Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to said assignee herein, as assignee of the expresentatives, heirs and assigns do hereby a deliver all original, divisional, continuation, reistatives all facts known to the undersigned respettetiferences or other legal proceedings in which hall lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and there, assigns and nominees to obtain patent proteins.	te or other ming claim ed to intire gree ssue e or cting any to do ction
And we do hereby authorize our attorneys to insert on this application when known.	deed the filing date and application number of	said
Ture-14-2013	North 1	
Date	XIE, Ligong	
SHI, Dongfen		
♣ Printed Name of Witness		

PATENT REEL: 030712 FRAME: 0771